
GAYATRI SHIKSHA NIKETAN, ADITYAPUR 

Academic Calendar and Holiday List   (2024-2025) 

 DATE DAY OCCASION 

 04.04.2024 Thursday Session Begins 

 11.04.2024 Thursday Sarhul / Eid-ul-Fitar 

 13.04.2024 Saturday Ambedkar Jayanti / Baishakhi 

 17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi 

 13.05.2024 to 10.06.2024 Monday to Monday Summer Vacation 
17.06.2024 Monday Id-Ul-Zoha / Bakrid 

19.06.2024 to 28.06.2024 Thursday to Friday Unit Test, Periodic-I 
17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram 
15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 
19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 
26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami 

28.08.2024 to 04.09.2024 Wednesday to Wednesday Periodic-II 
05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day 
06.09.2024 Friday Haritalika Teej 
07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi 
14.09.2024 Saturday Karma Puja 
16.09.2024 Monday Id-e-Milad 
17.09.2024 Tuesday Vishwakarma Puja 

18.09.2024 to 30.09.2024 Wednesday to Monday 1st Term Exam 
25.09.2024 & 26.09.2024 Wednesday & Thursday Jivit Putrika Vrat 

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 
03.10.2024 Thursday Kalash Sthapana 

09.10.2024 to 15.10.2024 Wednesday to Tuesday Durga Puja  
31.10.2024 to 09.11.2024 Thursday to Saturday Diwali, Gowardhan Puja, Chhath 

14.11.2024 Thursday Children's Day 

15.11.2024 Friday 
Guru Nanak Jayanti, Jharkhand 

Sthapana Diwas 
25.11.2024 to 03.12.2024 Monday to Tuesday Unit Test-II & Periodic-III 
18.12.2024 to 21.12.2024 Wednesday to Saturday  Annual Sports 

25.12.2024 to 02.01.2025 Wednesday to Thursday 
Christmas, Winter Vacation &         

New Year 
03.01.2025 Friday School Re-Open 

14.01.2025 & 15.01.2025 Tuesday & Wednesday Makar Sankranti 
06.01.2025 Monday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 
23.01.2025 Thursday Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti 
26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri 

24.02.2025 to 10.03.2025 Monday to Monday Annual Examination 
14.03.2025 to 15.03.2025 Friday and Saturday Holi 

 

NOTE:-  Mahavir Jayanti (21.04.24), Rath Yatra (07.07.24), Guru Purnima (21.07.24), 
Republic Day (26.01.2025), Basant Punchmi (02.02.2025) are in Sunday. 


